














NTM INFO & RESEARCH, INC. 

Schedule A 

�LIZABETH GLAESER 

Identification of Excess Contributions 
Included on Part II, Line 5 

** Do Not File ** 

*** Not Open to Public Inspection *** 

Contributor's Name 
Total 

Contributions 

23,734. 

!DAVID & MARY SOLOMON 115,000. 

rE:STATE OF SYLVIA LIBERMAN 50,000. 

Total Excess Contributions to Schedule A, Part II, Line 5 
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·  

223171 05-01-12 

20-0156638

2012 

Excess 

Contributions 

5,431. 

96,697. 

31,697. 

133,825. 


















